
S.I.M.E. – ASCENSORES 
ESTUDIO DE PROYECTO 

OBRA: PADRÓN:

UBICACIÓN:

CONCEPTO: RÉGIMEN:

PROPIETARIO:

TÉCNICO: FECHA:

PLANO:

FIRMAS: ESCALA:

   ...........................................................................

PROPIETARIO LÁMINA:

   ...........................................................................
TÉCNICO

FUENTE:  ARIAL 
ESTILO : NEGRITA
TAMAÑO: 18

FUENTE:  ARIAL 
ESTILO : NEGRITA
TAMAÑO: 10

FORMATO DE  
LETRA  DEL 
ENCABEZADO

FORMATO DE  
LETRA DE LOS 
DEMÁS DATOS:

14 cm

10 cm

3,5 cm

1,6 cm

1,6 cm

1,6 cm

1,6 cm

1,6 cm

2 cm

10,5 cm


	Hoja1

